
Entradas
Guacamole y Chips
Fried tortilla chips + Guacamole

Chorizo Jalapeño Cheese Dip
Fried Tortilla chips+ Cheese Dip + Chorizo +

Jalapeños

Nachos Supreme
Fried Tortilla chips+ Cheese + Pico de gallo + Sour

Cream + Jalapeños + Guacamole

Tamales
Pork tamal + Pickled Onions +Salsa Verde

Ceviche 
Camaron + Pescado + Cilantro + Cebolla + Leche

de Tigre

Tuna Tartare
Tuna + Avocado + Pico de gallo + Salsa de la Casa

Stuffed Avocados
Avocado + Tuna + Pico de gallo + Salsa de la Casa

Elotes
Corn on the cob + Mayonnaise + Cotija cheese +

Tajin

Esquites
Corn kernels + Mayonnaise + Cotija cheese + Tajin

Mexican Wings
Chicken Wings + Signature Chipotle Mayo + Fried

Tortilla Chips 5pc 

Classics
Classic Fajitas 
Onions + Peppers + Pico de Gallo + Sour Cream + Rice +

Beans. Choice of chicken or steak 
Upgrade to Supreme +$4: Cheese, bacon, mushrooms.

Surf & Turf fajitas 
Shrimp + Churrasco + Onions + Peppers + Pico de gallo +

Sour Cream + Rice + Beans
Upgrade to Supreme +$4: Cheese, bacon, mushrooms.

Flautas
4 Rolled and deep-fried corn tortilla +  Lettuce+ Pico de gallo +

Sour Cream + Cotija cheese. Choice of steak or chicken

Enchiladas 
Pulled pork + Sour cream + Cheese + Onions + Cilantro + Salsa

Roja or Verde. Choice of steak, chicken, or carnitas

Mexican Sandwich (Torta)
Steak or Chicken 14 / Al Pastor or Chorizo 16
Telera Mexican bread +  Beans + Lettuce + Tomato + Cheese

Avocado +  Mayonnaise + French Fries.

Sopes
Two corn sopes + Beans + Lettuce + Sour cream + Avocado +

Queso cotija. Choice of chicken or steak

Tostadas de Camaron
Two crispy corn tortillas + Mayonaise+ Coleslaw + Qvocado +

Cotija cheese

Birria Pizza
12" Flour Tortilla + Cheese + Birria

Pizza Al Pastor
12" Flour Tortilla+Cheese + Al Pastor + Jalapeños + pineapple

TAcos
Chicken
Grilled chicken 

Steak
Grilled steak 

Birria
3 Pulled brisket tacos + Cheese

Chorizo
 Grilled Mexican chorizo 

Al Pastor
Rotisserie pork marinated in

traditional Mexican seasoning+ 

pineapple 

Shrimp 
3 Grilled Shrimp tacos +

Guacamole + Coleslaw + Tartar

sauce + Pico de gallo

Mahi Mahi
3 Grilled Mahi Mahi + Guacamole + Coleslaw

+ Tartar sauce + Pico de gallo

Churrasco
3 Grilled skirt steak tacos

Carnitas 
Oven-roasted pulled pork 
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Topped with cilantro and onions
Choice of corn or flour tortilla
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Tortilla Soup
Tomato soup + tortilla chips, + sour cream + avocado +

queso cotija + Mozzerela cheese+  chile de arbol

Taco Salad
Chicken 13 / Churrasco or Shrimp 15
Fried flour tortilla basket + spring mix + pico de gallo +

avocado + radish + cilantro dressing

Soup-Salad

Desserts
C h u r r o s
c h u r r o  d e s c r i p t i o n  
C h u r r o  c o n  H e l a d o
C h u r r o  s a n d w i c h  d e s c r i p t i o n
C h o c o  f l a n   
c h o c o f l a n  d e s c r i p t i o n

Principales
Pollo Al Tomatillo
Grilled chicken breast + melted mozzarella + tomatillo

sauce + cilantro rice + Salad

Pollo a la Plancha
Grilled chicken breast + Cilantro rice + Salad

Churrasco
 8oz Grilled skirt steak + Cilantro rice + Salad

Arrachera ( Churrasco)
 8ozskirt steak grilled with onions & jalapeños + Cilantro

rice + Salad

Camarones Al Chipotle 
Grilled shrimp wrapped in bacon + chipotle cream sauce +

Cilantro rice + Salad 

Camarones al Ajillo
 Buttery garlic grilled shrimp with hint of lime + Cilantro

rice + Salad 

Snapper a la Ranchera
 Grilled Snapper +Shrimp + Salsa Ranchera + Cilantro rice

+ Salad 

Blackened Snapper
 Grilled blackened snapper + Cilantro rice + Salad

Burritos
Burrito Empapado
Rice + Beans + cheese+ salsa Roja or Verde

Burrito Repleto
Rice + Beans + cheese + lettuce + pico de gallo +

guacamole + sour cream

Burrito California
 Rice + Beans + french fries + chees + guacamole 

Chimichanga
 Fried burrito + onions + pepper + rice + , beans +

cheese + salsa Roja.

$  A d d  P r o t e i n  
C h i c k e n  5  /  S t e a k  5  /  C a r n i t a s  6  

 A l  p a s t o r  6  /  S h r i m p  7

Quesadillas
Chicken
Grilled chicken + cheese + lettuce + pico de gallo +

sour cream + guacamole

Steak
Grilled steak + cheese + lettuce + pico de gallo + sour
cream + guacamole

Al Pastor
Rotisserie pork marinated in traditional Mexican

adobada + pineapple + cheese + lettuce + pico de

gallo + sour cream + guacamole

Shrimp
Grilled shrimp + cheese + lettuce + pico de gallo +

sour cream + guacamole

Churrasco
Grilled skirt steak + cheese + lettuce + pico de gallo +

sour cream + guacamole

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

C h o i c e  o r  t o r t i l l a :  C o r n  o r  F l o u r

Chicken Nuggets
5 chicken nuggets + french fries

Quesadilla
Flour quesadilla + French fries 

Kids Menu

20

18

25

27

30

22

35

8

11

11

11

12

15

16

15

18

17

7

8

12

8

8

22


